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2022 General Election - Polling Locations

Arden Hills

1 Presbyterian Church of the Way 3382 Lexington Ave N 55126
2 Bethel University- Anderson Center 2 Pine Tree Dr. Arden Hills 55112
3 North Heights Lutheran Church 1700 Highway 96 W 55112
Blaine 9-

1-10  Blaine City Hall 10801 Town Square Dr NE 55449
Falcon Heights

1 Falcon Heights City Hall 2077 Larpenteur Ave W 55113
2 Falcon Heights United Church of Christ 1795 Holton St 55113
Gem Lake

1 Heritage Hall 4200 Otter Lake Rd 55110
Lauderdale

1 Lauderdale City Hall 1891 Walnut St 55113
Little Canada

1 Roseville Area Middle School 15 County Rd B2 East 55117
2 Little Canada Elementary 400 Eli Rd 55117
3 Little Canada City Center 515 Little Canada Rd E 55117
Maplewood

1 Edgerton Elementary School 1929 Edgerton St 55117

2 Edgerton Elementary School 1929 Edgerton St 55117

3 Gladstone Community Center 1945 Manton St. 55109

4 Wakefield Park Com. Building 1860 Hazelwood St 55109

5 Maplewood Community Center/YMCA 2100 White Bear Ave N 55109

6 Redeeming Love Church 2425 White Bear Ave N 55109

7 First Evangelical Free Church 2696 Hazelwood St 55109

8 Ramsey County Library - Maplewood 3025 Southlawn Dr 55109

9 Justice Alan Page Elementary School 2410 Holloway Ave E 55109

10 Justice Alan Page Elementary School 2410 Holloway Ave E 55109

1 Beaver Lake Education Center 1060 Sterling St. N 55119

12 Carver Elementary School 2680 Upper Afton Rd 55119

13 Lutheran Church of Peace 47 Century Ave S 55119

90 Plato Blvd. West

Saint Paul, MN 55107
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Mounds View

1 Mounds View Community Center
2 Mounds View Community Center
3 Mounds View Community Center
4 Mounds View Community Center

New Brighton

Salem Covenant Church

Christ the King

Faith Church

New Brighton Community Center
United Church of Christ
Gracepoint Church
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North Oaks (Primary Only for NO-2)

1 North Oaks City Hall (Council Chambers)

2 North Oaks Golf Club
North Saint Paul

River of God Church

North Presbyterian Church
Cowern Elementary School
Richardson School, Gym
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Roseville

Roseville Covenant Church
Roseville City Hall

North Heights Lutheran Church
St. Christopher Episcopal Church
Prince of Peace Lutheran Church
Central Park Elementary

Anpetu Teca Education Center
Ramsey County Library

Roseville Lutheran Church
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St. John the Baptist Catholic Church
Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints

Centennial United Methodist Church

Galilee Evangelical Lutheran Church

5394 Edgewood Dr
5394 Edgewood Dr
5394 Edgewood Dr
5394 Edgewood Dr

835 2nd Ave NW

100 Silver Lake Rd NW
2655 5th St. NW

1900 7t St. NW

1600 Silver Lake Rd
400 10th St NW

1000 Long Lake Rd
2351 Rice Creek Rd

100 Village Center Dr

54 E. Oaks Rd.

2490 7t Ave E

2675 Highway 36 E 2131

Margaret St N 2400 17th
Ave E

1524 County Road C2
W 2865 Hamline Ave N
2660 Civic Center Dr
2701 Rice StN

2300 Hamline Ave N
2561 Victoria St N
535Cty RdB2W

1910 County BRd W
2180 Hamline Ave N
1215 Roselawn Ave W
145 McCarrons Blvd N

55112
55112
55112
55112

55112
55112
55112
55112
55112
55112
55112
55112

55127
55127

55109
55109
55109
55109

55113
55113
55113
55113
55113
55113
55113
55113
55113
55113
55113



Saint Anthony

1R Silverwood Park Event Center

1H Autumn Woods

2H St. Anthony Community Center
Shoreview

1 Lutheran Church of Resurrection

2 Shepherd of the Hills Lutheran Church
3 Shoreview City Hall

4 Shoreview Community Center

5 Shoreview Community Center

6 Incarnation Lutheran Church

7 Lake Johanna Fire Department Station
Spring Lake Park (Anoka)

1R Emmanuel Christian Center

Vadnais Heights

1 Vadnais Heights Commons

2 Vadnais Heights Commons

3 Vadnais Heights Commons

4 Vadnais Heights South Fire Station
White Bear Township

1 Otter Lake Elementary School

2 Lakeshore Players Theatre

3 South Shore Trinity Lutheran Church
4 Heritage Hall

5 Otter Lake Elementary School

White Bear Lake

11 White Bear Lake City Hall-Council Chambers
2-1 White Bear Lake Library

3-1 Sunrise Park Middle School Gym

4-1 WBL Alternative Learning Center

4-2  WBL Alternative Learning Center

5-1 St. Stephen’s Lutheran Church

2500 Cty Road E
2600 Kenzie Ter
3301 Silver Lake Rd

3115 Victoria St N (Roseville)
3920 Victoria StN

4600 Victoria St N

4580 Victoria St N

4580 Victoria St N

4880 Hodgson Rd(North Oaks)
5545 Lexington Ave N

777 University Ave NE

655 County Road F E
655 County Road F E
655 County Road F E
3595 Arcade StN

1401 County Road H2 E
4941 Long Ave

2480 South Shore Blvd
4200 Otter Lake Rd
1401 County Road H2 E

4701 Highway 61

2150 2nd St

2399 Cedar Ave

2449 Orchard Ln

2449 Orchard Ln

1965 County Road E E

55421
55418
55418

55113
55126
55126
55126
55126
55126
55126

55432

55127
55127
55127
55127

55110
55110
55110
55110
55110

55110
55110
55110
55110
55110
55110



Saint Paul Ward 1

11 Galtier School

1-2 Martin Luther King Recreation Center
1-3  St. Stephanus Lutheran Church

1-4  St. Stephanus Lutheran Church

1-5  Maxfield School

1-6 Jimmy Lee Recreation Center

1-7 Unity Unitarian Church

1-8 Martin Luther King Recreation Center
1-9  Jackson School

110  Mt. Zion Temple

1-11  Ravoux High Rise

112  Rice Street Library

113  Mount Airy High Rise

Saint Paul Ward 2
2-1 Central Presbyterian Church

2-2  Awaken Community Church

2-3  West 7th Community Center
2-4 Palace Community Center

2-5 Linwood Recreation Center
2-6 Summit Church

2-7 Landmark Center
2-8  Salvation Army
2-9 St. Matthews Parish Center

2-10  ElRio Vista Recreation Center
2-11  Humboldt High School

2-12  Humboldt High School

2-13  Hope Community Academy

1317 Charles Ave
271 Mackubin St
739 Lafond Ave
739 Lafond Ave
380 Victoria StN

270 Lexington Pkwy N

733 Portland Ave
271 Mackubin St
437 Edmund Ave
1300 Summit Ave
280 Ravoux St
1011 Rice St

200 Arch StE

500 Cedar St
506 View St

265 Oneida St
781 Palace Ave

860 St Clair Ave
845 Summit Ave

75 5th St W
401 7t St W
490 Hall Ave

179 Robie St E
640 Humboldt Ave
640 Humboldt Ave
720 Payne Ave

55104
55102
55104
55104
55104
55104
55104
55102
55103
55105
55103
55117
55130

55101
55102

55102
55102

55105
55105

55102
55102
55107

55107
55107
55107
55130



Saint Paul Ward 3

3-1
3-2
3-3
3-4
3-5
3-6
3.7
3-8
3.9
310
311
312
313

Temple of Aaron
Nativity Church-Steiner Hall
Lumen Christi Catholic Community

Highland Park Community Center (Hillcrest Rec)

Montreal High Rise

St. Luke Lutheran Church
Macalester/Plymouth United Church
Gloria Dei Lutheran Church

Gloria Dei Lutheran Church
Highland Park Senior High School
Jie Ming Academy

Awaken Community Church
Edgcumbe Recreation Center

Saint Paul Ward 4

41
4-2
4-3
4-4
4-5
4-6
4-7
4-8
4-9
4-10
411
4-12
413

Luther Sem. Olson Campus Cntr
Langford Recreation Center

Seal High Rise

Merriam Park Recreation Center
McNeely Hall- St. Thomas University
Hidden River Middle School

LEAP High School

Hancock School Recreation Center
Bethlehem Lutheran Church in the Midway
Como Park-Streetcar Station
Hamline High Rise

Groveland Recreation Center

Holy Childhood Church

616 Mississippi River Blvd

1938 Stanford Ave
2055 Bohland Ave
1978 Ford Pkwy

1085 Montreal Ave
1807 Field Ave

1658 Lincoln Ave

700 Snelling Ave S
700 Snelling Ave S

1015 Snelling Ave S
1845 Sheridan Ave W
506 View St

320 Griggs St S

1490 Fulham St

30 Langford Park
825 Seal St

2000 St Anthony Ave
2060 Summit Ave
1700 Summit

631 Albert St N
1610 Hubbard Ave

436 Roy StN

1224 Lexington Pkwy N
777 Hamline Ave N

2021 St Clair Ave
1435 Midway Pkwy

55116
55105
55116
55116

55116
55116

55105

55116
55116

55116
55116
55102
55105

55108

55108
55114

55104
55105
55105

55104
55104

55104

55103
55104

55105
55108



Saint Paul Ward 5

51
5-2
5-3
5-4
5-5
5-6
57
5-8
59
5-10

North Dale Recreation Center
North Dale Recreation Center
Front Ave High Rise

Washington Technology School
McDonough Community Center
Saint Bernard-Parish Hall

Mosaic Christian Community
Arlington Hills Community Center
St. Patrick’s of St. Paul

Holy Childhood Church

Saint Paul Ward 6

6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-5
6-6
6-7
6-8
6-9
6-10
6-11

Hmong Language & Culture Mid. Sch. at Parkway

First Covenant Church

Our Redeemer Lutheran Church
Divinity Lutheran Church
Duluth-Case Recreation Center
Edgerton High Rise

Hope Community Academy

Boys and Girls Club

Hazel Park Academy

lowa High Rise

Hayden Heights Recreation Center

Saint Paul Ward 7

71
7-2
7-3
7-4
7-5
7-6
1-7
7-8
7-9
710
7-11
712
713

Dayton’s Bluff Recreation Center
Hazel Park Recreation Center

Our Saviour’s Lutheran Church
Mounds Park United Methodist Church
Mounds Theater

East Side Community Center
Wilson High Rise

Progressive Baptist Church

Hazel Park Congregational Church
Eastern Heights Elementary School
Conway Recreation Center

Battle Creek Recreation Center
Highwood Hills Elementary School

1414 St Albans St N
1414 St Albans St N
727 Front Ave

1495 Rice St

1544 Timberlake Rd
147 Geranium Ave W
540 Wheelock Pkwy
E 1200 Payne Ave
1095 Desoto Street
1435 Midway Pkwy

1363 Bush Ave

1280 Arcade St

1390 Larpenteur Ave
1655 Cottage Ave E
1020 Duluth St

1000 Edgerton St
720 Payne Ave

1620 Ames Ave

1140 White Bear Ave N
1743 lowa Ave E
1965 Hoyt Ave E

800 Conway St

945 Hazel St N
674 Johnson Pkwy

1049 Euclid St

1029 Hudson Rd

1526 6t St E

1300 Wilson Ave

1505 Burns Ave

1831 Minnehaha Ave E
2001 Margaret St

2090 Conway Ave

75 Winthrop St S

2188 Londin Ln

55117
55117
55103

55117
55117

55117
55130

55130
55130

55108

55106
55106
55109
55106
55106
55130
55130
55106
55106
55106
55119

55106

55119
55106

55106
55106
55106
55106
55106
55119
55119
55119
55119
55119



